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Budget Report for New York Local Government Assistance Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending 03/31/2016

Run Date: 03/10/2015

Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan:

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, And Changes In Current Net Assets

REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES
Operating Revenues

Charges for services

Rentals & Financing Income

Other Operating Revenues
Nonoperating Revenues

Investment earnings

State subsidies / grants

Federal subsidies / grants

Municipal subsidies / grants

Public authority subsidies

Other Non-Operating Revenues

Proceeds from the issuance of debt
Total Revenues & Financing Sources
EXPENDITURES
Operating Expenditures

Salaries and Wages

Other Employee Benefits

Professional Services Contracts

Supplies and Materials

Other Operating Expenditures
Nonoperating Expenditures

Payment of principal on bonds and financing arrangements

Interest and other financing charges

Subsidies to other public authorities

Capital asset outlay

Grants and Donations

Other Non-Operating Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Capital Contributions

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital
contributions over expenditures

Last Year
(Actual)

2014

$0
$0
$0

$777,000
$379,251,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$380,028,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$262,565,000
$121,810,000
$0

$0

$0
$4,051,000
$388,426,000
$0
($8,398,000)

Current Year
(Estimated)

2015

$0
$0
$0

$386,000
$394,699,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$395,085,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$267,120,000
$98,011,000
$0

$0

$0
$3,669,000
$368,800,000
$0
$26,285,000

The authority's budget, as presented to the Board of Directors, is posted on the following website:

Next Year (Adopted)

2016

$0
$0
$0

$386,000
$395,353,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$395,739,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$286,640,000
$97,398,000
$0

$0

$0
$3,453,000
$387,491,000
$0
$8,248,000

Proposed

2017

$0
$0
$0

$386,000
$371,110,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$371,496,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$300,225,000
$83,693,000
$0

$0

$0
$3,332,000
$387,250,000
$0
($15,754,000)

http://www.osc.state.ny.us/pension/debtlgac.htm

Proposed

2018

$0
$0
$0

$386,000
$290,950,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$291,336,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$292,495,000
$70,376,000
$0

$0

$0
$3,228,000
$366,099,000
$0
($74,763,000)

Proposed

2019

$0
$0
$0

$386,000
$396,720,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$397,106,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$224,395,000
$58,208,000
$0

$0

$0
$3,151,000
$285,754,000
$0
$111,352,000
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Budget Report for New York Local Government Assistance Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending 03/31/2016

Run Date: 03/10/2015
Status: CERTIFIED

Addi ti onal Comments:

The informati on contained herein reflects the Decenber 23, 2014 Proposed Annual Budget
for Fiscal Year 201516 and Multi Year Financial Plan for Fiscal Years 201617 through
201819. This has been sent to LGAC s Board for review and it is anticipated that
adoption will occur within the required tinefrane.As requested, financial activity is
reported in dollars. Please note, however, reflective of the Corporations quarterly

reports and annual audit, the ambunts have been rounded to the nearest thousand doll ar.
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